OSI International School of Chisinau
School Calendar 2017-18

m First Termm

& First Day: 24 August (Thursday)
# Last Day: 15 December (Friday)
# Holidays: 30 October - 3 November (Monday - Friday) Autumn Break

15 November (Wednesday) School Holiday
16 - 17 November (Thursday - Friday) Professional Development
18 December - 8 January Winter Break

Quintile 1: 24 August - 12 October
Quintile 2: 13 October - 13 December
Quintile 3: 14 December - 23 February

¢ Number of school days: 74

m Second Term m

& First Day: 9 January (Tuesday)
# Last Day: 23 March (Friday)
& Holidays: 8 - 9 March (Thursday - Friday) International Women’s Days

# Professional Development: 3 March (Saturday)
Quintile 4: 26 February - 26 April
¢ Number of school days: 352
m Third Term m
# First Day: 26 March (Monday)
& Last Day: 15 June (Friday)

& Holidays: 9 - 13 April (Monday - Friday) Spring Break
16 April (Monday) Memorial Easter

Quintile 5: 27 April - 15 June

¢ Number of School Days: 54

¢ Total Number of School Days — 180
¢ The school week is Monday through Friday.



